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GENERAL NOTES:
Stainless steel construction.
React & process outlets equipped
with air volume dampers.
30% replaceable filter.
Allow a minimum of 5% make up
air on process inlet.
Silica gel desiccant is embedded in
rotating wheel.

AVAILABLE OPTIONS:
Weather-proof construction.
Duct transitions: schedule 5 pipe
to standard duct sizes.
Mixed air boxes.
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39.4 amps
34.8 amps
17.9 amps
14.9 amps

FLA

10
10
10
35

SCCR
(KA)

208/3/60
240/3/60
480/3/60
575/3/60

Voltage

600CFM

1.0" WC

200 CFM

0.75" WC

300 lbs.

34”

30"

10”

8”

8” x 8”

6.625”

MERV 8

18 Gauge Stainless

Silica Gel

49” Indoor / 62” Outdoor

40,000 btuh

11,400 watts

75°F @ 50% RH - 18.9 lbs./hr.
75°F @ 30% RH - 12.2 lbs./hr.
75°F @ 10% RH - 4.1 lbs./hr.

Voltage options

Process Airflow

Process Fan ESP

React airflow

React Fan ESP

Weight

Height

Depth

Process Inlet (OD)

Process Outlet (OD)

React Inlet (square)

React Outlet (OD)

Filters

Construction

Desiccant

Width

Reactivation Heat

Power Consumption

Performance Specs

78.2Decibel Level


